
M660NH-BB Series 

ISO 9001: Quality Management System
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Anti PID
Ensured PID resistance through the quality control of cell 

manufacturing process  and  raw materials.

Excellent Quality Managerment System
Warranted reliability and stringent quality assurances well 

beyond certified requirements.

Better Weak Illumination Response
More power output in weak light condition , such as 

haz  cloudy  and early morning .

Excellent Cell Efficiency
MBB technology reduce  the distance between busbars 

and finger grid line  which i

Adapt  To Harsh Outdoor Environment
Resistant to harsh environments such as salt, ammonia, 

sand, high temperature  and high humid environment .

9BB

Improved Aesthetics
Compared to conventional modules,  full black modules 

have a more uniform appearance and superior aesthetics.
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M660NH-BB Series 

PACKAGING CONFIGURATION

MECHANICAL DATA

 

WORKING CONDITIONS

DIMENSIONS OF PV MODULE (mm)

 

TEMPERATURE RATINGS
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Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m²

Cells temp. = 25 ° C

Incident Irrad. = 800 W/m²

Incident Irrad. = 600 W/m²

Incident Irrad. = 400 W/m²

Incident Irrad. = 200 W/m²
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Cells temp. = 25 °C
Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m²
Incident Irrad. = 800 W/m²
Incident Irrad. = 600 W/m²
Incident Irrad. = 400 W/m²
Incident Irrad. = 200 W/m²

Barcode 2

Mounting holes

Label

Drainage holes

Grounding holes
Grounding
identification

996±2

Junction box
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Maximum Power Pmax(Wp)

Maximum Power Voltage Vmpp(V)

Maximum Power Current Impp(A)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)

Short Circuit Current Isc(A)

279.80

31.90

8.76

38.40

9.29

268.50

31.40

8.55

37.90

9.08

264.70

31.20

8.47

37.70

9.00

272.10

31.60

8.62

38.00

9.15

275.80

31.70

8.69

38.20

9.22

Nominal Power Watt Pmax(W)*

Maximum Power Voltage Vmp(V)

Maximum Power Current Imp(A)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)

Short Circuit Current Isc(A)

Module Efficiency (%) 

375

34.40

10.91

41.20

11.51

20.59

365

34.00

10.74

40.80

11.33

20.04

360

33.80

10.66

40.60

11.24

19.76

370

34.20

10.82

41.00

11.42

20.31

355

33.60

10.57

40.40

11.14

19.49
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